
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Abilene, TX March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 54 2nd 53 3rd 51 1st 54
105 Brittany S Chrisman * - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 2.0 53.0 9.0 45.0 2.0 50.0 12.0 43.0 191.0 1
368 Nicole Kneale - p Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 12.0 43.0 2.0 52.0 13.0 39.0 3.0 52.0 186.0 2
322 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 7.0 48.0 5.0 49.0 14.0 38.0 9.0 46.0 181.0 3
383 Steve Drennan - p TRR MS Straight Boon - p 24.0 31.0 6.0 48.0 8.0 44.0 4.0 51.0 174.0 4
131 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - p 4.0 51.0 4.0 50.0 7.0 45.0 27.5 27.5 173.5 5
127 Amanda Cage - 1089 Pops Superstarette - p 13.0 42.0 3.0 51.0 5.0 47.0 23.0 32.0 172.0 6
137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot of Irish LS - 723 3.0 52.0 14.0 40.0 15.0 37.0 14.0 41.0 170.0 7
373 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 8.0 47.0 34.0 20.0 1.0 51.0 5.0 50.0 168.0 8
151 Val Clark * - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 16.0 39.0 20.0 34.0 9.0 43.0 8.0 47.0 163.0 9
202 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 17.0 38.0 1.0 53.0 16.0 36.0 21.0 34.0 161.0 10
376 Rebecca Gotti - 1014 Sixes Attraction - ? 14.0 41.0 40.0 14.0 3.0 49.0 1.0 54.0 158.0 11
110 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 19.0 36.0 17.0 37.0 10.0 42.0 16.0 39.0 154.0 12
134 Robert  Rivers - 570 Dr Badger Buck - 932 6.0 49.0 25.0 29.0 18.0 34.0 17.0 38.0 150.0 13
54 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 1.0 54.0 7.0 47.0 17.0 35.0 44.0 11.0 147.0 14
174 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 35.0 20.0 18.0 36.0 6.0 46.0 11.0 44.0 146.0 15
168 Joe Spiller - 1036 Roanwood Hancock - 676 18.0 37.0 11.0 43.0 31.0 21.0 18.0 37.0 138.0 16
367 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 10.0 45.0 21.0 33.0 20.0 32.0 30.0 25.0 135.0 17
220 Jessica Lucia - p Im A Lil Topsail - p 20.0 35.0 22.0 32.0 4.0 48.0 37.0 18.0 133.0 18
129 Justine Boswell - 1086 Sonny - p 26.0 29.0 19.0 35.0 12.0 40.0 31.0 24.0 128.0 19
381 Julie Griffin - 1016 Teen Ragdoll - 986 32.0 23.0 12.0 42.0 37.0 15.0 10.0 45.0 125.0 20
124 Wes Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 9.0 46.0 31.0 23.0 29.0 23.0 24.0 31.0 123.0 21
156 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 27.0 28.0 15.0 39.0 33.0 19.0 22.0 33.0 119.0 22
171 Ashley Munsell - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 38.0 17.0 10.0 44.0 34.0 18.0 19.0 36.0 115.0 23
215 Katy Rosencrans - p Bunchapeppy - 336 29.0 26.0 29.0 25.0 11.0 41.0 32.0 23.0 115.0 24
111 Marinan Keeling * - p Tweeky Little Lena - p 11.0 44.0 13.0 41.0 23.0 29.0 54.0 1.0 115.0 25
155 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 45.0 10.0 30.0 24.0 21.0 31.0 7.0 48.0 113.0 26
229 Kim D'Arcy - 452  - 891 15.0 40.0 27.0 27.0 19.0 33.0 49.0 6.0 106.0 27
353 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 25.0 30.0 26.0 28.0 22.0 30.0 38.0 17.0 105.0 28
212 Wendy Martin - 999 Bucks Easter Chance - 901 40.0 15.0 32.0 22.0 24.0 28.0 20.0 35.0 100.0 29
394 Robert Harris - 1028 LSS Dry Rip Tide - 915 28.0 27.0 39.0 15.0 46.0 6.0 6.0 49.0 97.0 30
200 Stephanie Bell - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 30.0 25.0 37.0 17.0 28.0 24.0 26.0 29.0 95.0 31
114 Sarah Seewer - p Face It Im Smart - p 5.0 50.0 50.0 4.0 42.0 10.0 29.0 26.0 90.0 32
395 Sharon Allen - 1084 Zippos Sunday Lena - 991 39.0 16.0 16.0 38.0 32.0 20.0 40.0 15.0 89.0 33
194 Danielle Barlock - 1108 KG Blue Shadow - p 43.0 12.0 8.0 46.0 41.0 11.0 39.0 16.0 85.0 34
396 Doyle Allen - 1083 Safaris Golden Glo - 992 49.0 6.0 44.0 10.0 26.0 26.0 13.0 42.0 84.0 35
176 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 51.0 4.0 42.0 12.0 25.0 27.0 15.0 40.0 83.0 36
154 Cody Brown - 18 Smart Flying Talk - 892 41.0 14.0 24.0 30.0 44.0 8.0 27.5 27.5 79.5 37
377 Nathan Smiley - p Amanda Oakley - p 52.0 3.0 48.0 6.0 38.0 14.0 2.0 53.0 76.0 38
116 Becky Horlen * - 1121 I'll Be A Chic - 1021 37.0 18.0 35.0 19.0 39.0 13.0 35.0 20.0 70.0 39
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216 Jacinda Hinkson - 424nc NMSU Another Playboy - p 42.0 13.0 33.0 21.0 30.0 22.0 41.0 14.0 70.0 40
330 David Shockey * - 1161 Senors Lil Fancy - 1056 31.0 24.0 28.0 26.0 43.0 9.0 48.0 7.0 66.0 41
331 Tyler O'Neal - 1049 Secret Agent - p 47.0 8.0 43.0 11.0 36.0 16.0 25.0 30.0 65.0 42
230 Jenni Day - 799 Strikin It Nic - 726 36.0 19.0 49.0 5.0 35.0 17.0 36.0 19.0 60.0 43
237 Mattie Kara Jones - p Sheza Hot Poco - pNC 50.0 5.0 36.0 18.0 47.0 5.0 34.0 21.0 49.0 44
161 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 48.0 7.0 38.0 16.0 40.0 12.0 47.0 8.0 43.0 45
242 Molly Kaweck - 820 Catillac Deville - 750 33.0 22.0 46.0 8.0 51.0 1.0 50.0 5.0 36.0 46
107 Cyndi Hardwick - 260 San Jo Smoke - 146 46.0 9.0 47.0 7.0 48.0 4.0 43.0 12.0 32.0 47
392 Wenzal Hardwick - 259 Cee Dees Peppy - 584 44.0 11.0 41.0 13.0 49.0 3.0 51.0 4.0 31.0 48
238 Alicia Ferguson - p Clips Molly Cutter - 301 53.0 2.0 45.0 9.0 50.0 2.0 52.5 2.5 15.5 49
225 Jake Freese - 3028 Smudge - 973 54.0 1.0 53.0 1.0 45.0 7.0 52.5 2.5 11.5 50
145 Dusty Grun * - p Smoken On A Date - p 23.0 32.0 51.0 3.0 0.0 33.0 22.0 0.0
224 Melissa Spivey - 1094 Senior Skip Man - NO 21.0 34.0 #N/A 27.0 25.0 #N/A 0.0
228 Kenneth W Dickerson - 1135 Cee Hickory Dock - 1026 S S 0.0 46.0 9.0 0.0
387 Joanne Kremer - 217nc TAMU Especial Bandit - 109 22.0 33.0 23.0 31.0 0.0 45.0 10.0 0.0
391 Virginia Hutto - 1136 Clover - 1023 34.0 21.0 52.0 2.0 #N/A 42.0 13.0 0.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 55 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 1 5 6 10 8 4 3 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 54 54 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 83.0

2 53 105 Brittany S Chrisman * - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 82.5

3 52 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot of Irish LS - 723 5.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 81.5

4 51 131 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - p 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 80.0

5 50 114 Sarah Seewer - p Face It Im Smart - p 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 79.0

6 49 134 Robert  Rivers - 570 Dr Badger Buck - 932 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 78.5

7 48 322 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 78.5

8 47 373 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 10.0 78.5

9 46 124 Wes Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

10 45 367 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 78.0

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 55 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 1 5 6 10 8 4 3 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

11 44 111 Marinan Keeling * - p Tweeky Little Lena - p 7.5 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 77.0

12 43 368 Nicole Kneale - p Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

13 42 127 Amanda Cage - 1089 Pops Superstarette - p 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

14 41 376 Rebecca Gotti - 1014 Sixes Attraction - ? 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 77.0

15 40 229 Kim D'Arcy - 452  - 891 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

16 39 151 Val Clark * - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.0

17 38 202 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 7.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 75.0

18 37 168 Joe Spiller - 1036 Roanwood Hancock - 676 8.5 8.5 7.0 5.5 8.5 9.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 9.0 74.5

19 36 110 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 74.0

20 35 220 Jessica Lucia - p Im A Lil Topsail - p 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 55 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 1 5 6 10 8 4 3 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

21 34 224 Melissa Spivey - 1094 Senior Skip Man - NO 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 73.0

22 33 387 Joanne Kremer - 217nc TAMU Especial Bandit - 109 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.5

23 32 145 Dusty Grun * - p Smoken On A Date - p 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.5

24 31 383 Steve Drennan - p TRR MS Straight Boon - p 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

25 30 353 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

26 29 129 Justine Boswell - 1086 Sonny - p 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 70.5

27 28 156 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 70.0

28 27 394 Robert Harris - 1028 LSS Dry Rip Tide - 915 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

29 26 215 Katy Rosencrans - p Bunchapeppy - 336 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

30 25 200 Stephanie Bell - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 69.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 55 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 1 5 6 10 8 4 3 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

31 24 330 David Shockey * - 1161 Senors Lil Fancy - 1056 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 68.0

32 23 381 Julie Griffin - 1016 Teen Ragdoll - 986 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 67.0

33 22 242 Molly Kaweck - 820 Catillac Deville - 750 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 66.5

34 21 391 Virginia Hutto - 1136 Clover - 1023 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

35 20 174 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.0

36 19 230 Jenni Day - 799 Strikin It Nic - 726 8.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 65.5

37 18 116 Becky Horlen * - 1121 I'll Be A Chic - 1021 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

38 17 171 Ashley Munsell - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.5

39 16 395 Sharon Allen - 1084 Zippos Sunday Lena - 991 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.0

40 15 212 Wendy Martin - 999 Bucks Easter Chance - 901 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 64.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 55 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 1 5 6 10 8 4 3 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

41 14 154 Cody Brown - 18 Smart Flying Talk - 892 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

42 13 216 Jacinda Hinkson - 424nc NMSU Another Playboy - p 5.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 63.0

43 12 194 Danielle Barlock - 1108 KG Blue Shadow - p 8.5 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.5

44 11 392 Wenzal Hardwick - 259 Cee Dees Peppy - 584 6.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 62.0

45 10 155 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 61.0

46 9 107 Cyndi Hardwick - 260 San Jo Smoke - 146 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 61.0

47 8 331 Tyler O'Neal - 1049 Secret Agent - p 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

48 7 161 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 58.0

49 6 396 Doyle Allen - 1083 Safaris Golden Glo - 992 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 56.0

50 5 237 Mattie Kara Jones - p Sheza Hot Poco - pNC 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 55.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 55 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 1 5 6 10 8 4 3 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

51 4 176 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

52 3 377 Nathan Smiley - p Amanda Oakley - p 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 51.0

53 2 238 Alicia Ferguson - p Clips Molly Cutter - 301 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 2.0 46.0

54 1 225 Jake Freese - 3028 Smudge - 973 4.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 36.0

S #N/A 228 Kenneth W Dickerson - 1135 Cee Hickory Dock - 1026
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

53 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 1 3 9

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Gate Trot 
Poles

Side 
Pass 

Left Mail

Chute/ 
Logs

Walk 
Bridge

Weave 
barrels/t
rot over 
elevate

lope 
poles

lope into 
box/360 
turn rt

Dismou
nt;pick 
up front 

feet

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 53 202 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 79.0

2 52 368 Nicole Kneale - p Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

3 51 127 Amanda Cage - 1089 Pops Superstarette - p 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 73.5

4 50 131 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - p 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 73.0

5 49 322 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.0

6 48 383 Steve Drennan - p TRR MS Straight Boon - p 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

7 47 54 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 73.0

8 46 194 Danielle Barlock - 1108 KG Blue Shadow - p 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 71.5

9 45 105 Brittany S Chrisman * - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 8.0 71.5

10 44 171 Ashley Munsell - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 9.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.5

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Marty Vahlenkamp
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

53 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 1 3 9

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Gate Trot 
Poles

Side 
Pass 

Left Mail

Chute/ 
Logs

Walk 
Bridge

Weave 
barrels/t
rot over 
elevate

lope 
poles

lope into 
box/360 
turn rt

Dismou
nt;pick 
up front 

feet

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Marty Vahlenkamp

11 43 168 Joe Spiller - 1036 Roanwood Hancock - 676 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 71.5

12 42 381 Julie Griffin - 1016 Teen Ragdoll - 986 8.0 9.0 6.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.0

13 41 111 Marinan Keeling * - p Tweeky Little Lena - p 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 70.5

14 40 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot of Irish LS - 723 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.5

15 39 156 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 9.0 5.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

16 38 395 Sharon Allen - 1084 Zippos Sunday Lena - 991 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.5

17 37 110 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.5

18 36 174 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

19 35 129 Justine Boswell - 1086 Sonny - p 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 3.5 67.5

20 34 151 Val Clark * - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 9.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.5 67.5
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

53 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 1 3 9

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Gate Trot 
Poles

Side 
Pass 

Left Mail

Chute/ 
Logs

Walk 
Bridge

Weave 
barrels/t
rot over 
elevate

lope 
poles

lope into 
box/360 
turn rt

Dismou
nt;pick 
up front 

feet

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Marty Vahlenkamp

21 33 367 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.5

22 32 220 Jessica Lucia - p Im A Lil Topsail - p 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.0

23 31 387 Joanne Kremer - 217nc TAMU Especial Bandit - 109 8.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 65.5

24 30 154 Cody Brown - 18 Smart Flying Talk - 892 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.0

25 29 134 Robert  Rivers - 570 Dr Badger Buck - 932 8.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 64.0

26 28 353 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 63.0

27 27 229 Kim D'Arcy - 452  - 891 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 63.0

28 26 330 David Shockey * - 1161 Senors Lil Fancy - 1056 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 4.5 7.0 62.0

29 25 215 Katy Rosencrans - p Bunchapeppy - 336 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 4.0 7.0 61.0

30 24 155 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 8.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

53 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 1 3 9

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Gate Trot 
Poles

Side 
Pass 

Left Mail

Chute/ 
Logs

Walk 
Bridge

Weave 
barrels/t
rot over 
elevate

lope 
poles

lope into 
box/360 
turn rt

Dismou
nt;pick 
up front 

feet

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Marty Vahlenkamp

31 23 124 Wes Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 4.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.5

32 22 212 Wendy Martin - 999 Bucks Easter Chance - 901 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.5

33 21 216 Jacinda Hinkson - 424nc NMSU Another Playboy - p 8.0 6.5 8.0 4.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 59.0

34 20 373 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 0.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 58.5

35 19 116 Becky Horlen * - 1121 I'll Be A Chic - 1021 8.5 5.0 4.0 7.5 9.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 58.5

36 18 237 Mattie Kara Jones - p Sheza Hot Poco - pNC 4.0 6.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 57.5

37 17 200 Stephanie Bell - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.5 8.0 8.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 57.5

38 16 161 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 7.5 4.0 7.0 4.0 8.5 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

39 15 394 Robert Harris - 1028 LSS Dry Rip Tide - 915 7.5 7.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 56.0

40 14 376 Rebecca Gotti - 1014 Sixes Attraction - ? 7.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 56.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

53 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 1 3 9

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Gate Trot 
Poles

Side 
Pass 

Left Mail

Chute/ 
Logs

Walk 
Bridge

Weave 
barrels/t
rot over 
elevate

lope 
poles

lope into 
box/360 
turn rt

Dismou
nt;pick 
up front 

feet

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Marty Vahlenkamp

41 13 392 Wenzal Hardwick - 259 Cee Dees Peppy - 584 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

42 12 176 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 3.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 54.0

43 11 331 Tyler O'Neal - 1049 Secret Agent - p 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

44 10 396 Doyle Allen - 1083 Safaris Golden Glo - 992 2.0 9.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 51.0

45 9 238 Alicia Ferguson - p Clips Molly Cutter - 301 6.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 50.0

46 8 242 Molly Kaweck - 820 Catillac Deville - 750 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.5 4.0 48.5

47 7 107 Cyndi Hardwick - 260 San Jo Smoke - 146 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

48 6 377 Nathan Smiley - p Amanda Oakley - p 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.5

49 5 230 Jenni Day - 799 Strikin It Nic - 726 2.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 6.5 5.0 46.5

50 4 114 Sarah Seewer - p Face It Im Smart - p 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 3.0 45.5
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

53 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 1 3 9

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Gate Trot 
Poles

Side 
Pass 

Left Mail

Chute/ 
Logs

Walk 
Bridge

Weave 
barrels/t
rot over 
elevate

lope 
poles

lope into 
box/360 
turn rt

Dismou
nt;pick 
up front 

feet

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Marty Vahlenkamp

51 3 145 Dusty Grun * - p Smoken On A Date - p 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 43.0

52 2 391 Virginia Hutto - 1136 Clover - 1023 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 40.0

53 1 225 Jake Freese - 3028 Smudge - 973 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

S #N/A 228 Kenneth W Dickerson - 1135 Cee Hickory Dock - 1026
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

51 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 5 2 1 6 7 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 51 373 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 68.5

2 50 105 Brittany S Chrisman * - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 68.0

3 49 376 Rebecca Gotti - 1014 Sixes Attraction - ? 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 66.0

4 48 220 Jessica Lucia - p Im A Lil Topsail - p 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 65.0

5 47 127 Amanda Cage - 1089 Pops Superstarette - p 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 62.5

6 46 174 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 62.5

7 45 131 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - p 8.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 60.5

8 44 383 Steve Drennan - p TRR MS Straight Boon - p 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

9 43 151 Val Clark * - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 58.5

10 42 110 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

51 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 5 2 1 6 7 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

11 41 215 Katy Rosencrans - p Bunchapeppy - 336 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0

12 40 129 Justine Boswell - 1086 Sonny - p 8.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 56.5

13 39 368 Nicole Kneale - p Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

14 38 322 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 10.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

15 37 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot of Irish LS - 723 7.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 55.0

16 36 202 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

17 35 54 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

18 34 134 Robert  Rivers - 570 Dr Badger Buck - 932 7.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 53.0

19 33 229 Kim D'Arcy - 452  - 891 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

20 32 367 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 9.0 8.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 53.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

51 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 5 2 1 6 7 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

21 31 155 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 52.0

22 30 353 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 52.0

23 29 111 Marinan Keeling * - p Tweeky Little Lena - p 8.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 51.5

24 28 212 Wendy Martin - 999 Bucks Easter Chance - 901 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

25 27 176 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 8.5 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 51.0

26 26 396 Doyle Allen - 1083 Safaris Golden Glo - 992 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 51.0

27 25 224 Melissa Spivey - 1094 Senior Skip Man - NO 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.0

28 24 200 Stephanie Bell - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

29 23 124 Wes Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 49.5

30 22 216 Jacinda Hinkson - 424nc NMSU Another Playboy - p 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 48.5
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

51 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 5 2 1 6 7 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

31 21 168 Joe Spiller - 1036 Roanwood Hancock - 676 8.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 48.0

32 20 395 Sharon Allen - 1084 Zippos Sunday Lena - 991 7.5 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 47.5

33 19 156 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

34 18 171 Ashley Munsell - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 6.5 7.0 4.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 46.5

35 17 230 Jenni Day - 799 Strikin It Nic - 726 9.0 8.0 7.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 46.5

36 16 331 Tyler O'Neal - 1049 Secret Agent - p 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

37 15 381 Julie Griffin - 1016 Teen Ragdoll - 986 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 45.5

38 14 377 Nathan Smiley - p Amanda Oakley - p 8.0 7.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 45.5

39 13 116 Becky Horlen * - 1121 I'll Be A Chic - 1021 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 45.0

40 12 161 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 7.5 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

51 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 5 2 1 6 7 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

41 11 194 Danielle Barlock - 1108 KG Blue Shadow - p 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

42 10 114 Sarah Seewer - p Face It Im Smart - p 7.0 7.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 44.0

43 9 330 David Shockey * - 1161 Senors Lil Fancy - 1056 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 42.5

44 8 154 Cody Brown - 18 Smart Flying Talk - 892 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 42.5

45 7 225 Jake Freese - 3028 Smudge - 973 9.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 42.0

46 6 394 Robert Harris - 1028 LSS Dry Rip Tide - 915 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 41.0

47 5 237 Mattie Kara Jones - p Sheza Hot Poco - pNC 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 41.0

48 4 107 Cyndi Hardwick - 260 San Jo Smoke - 146 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 38.0

49 3 392 Wenzal Hardwick - 259 Cee Dees Peppy - 584 7.0 7.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.5

50 2 238 Alicia Ferguson - p Clips Molly Cutter - 301 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 37.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge:

51 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 5 2 1 6 7 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

51 1 242 Molly Kaweck - 820 Catillac Deville - 750 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.0
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 54.0 376 Rebecca Gotti - 1014 Sixes Attraction - ? 3 3 3 2 2 12 16 41

2 53.0 377 Nathan Smiley - p Amanda Oakley - p 2 2 2 1 2 14 14 37

3 52.0 368 Nicole Kneale - p Doc Hickory Dickory - 724 2 2 2 2 2 12 12 34

4 51.0 383 Steve Drennan - p TRR MS Straight Boon - p 2 1 1 1 2 13 13 33

5 50.0 373 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 2 2 3 3 2 10 11 33

6 49.0 394 Robert Harris - 1028 LSS Dry Rip Tide - 915 2 2 1 1 1 13 12 32

7 48.0 155 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 3 3 3 2 2 9 10 32

8 47.0 151 Val Clark * - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 2 2 2 3 2 10 10 31

9 46.0 322 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 3 3 2 2 2 9 10 31

10 45.0 381 Julie Griffin - 1016 Teen Ragdoll - 986 2 2 2 1 1 11 11 30

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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March 5, 6, 7, 2010 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

54 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 44.0 174 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 3 2 3 1 2 10 9 30

12 43.0 105 Brittany S Chrisman * - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 2 2 2 3 2 10 9 30

13 42.0 396 Doyle Allen - 1083 Safaris Golden Glo - 992 2 2 1 2 1 8 14 30

14 41.0 137 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot of Irish LS - 723 2 2 2 2 1 10 10 29

15 40.0 176 Shelly Dickson - 712 Meradassuper Smoke - 900 3 2 3 3 2 8 8 29

16 39.0 110 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 2 2 2 1 2 8 10 27

17 38.0 134 Robert  Rivers - 570 Dr Badger Buck - 932 3 2 3 2 2 5 10 27

18 37.0 168 Joe Spiller - 1036 Roanwood Hancock - 676 2 2 2 3 2 9 6 26

19 36.0 171 Ashley Munsell - 1033 Dr Smokin Peppy Joe - 928 2 2 2 2 1 8 9 26

20 35.0 212 Wendy Martin - 999 Bucks Easter Chance - 901 3 2 2 1 1 8 9 26
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54 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 34.0 202 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 2 2 1 2 2 8 7 24

22 33.0 156 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 2 3 2 2 2 7 6 24

23 32.0 127 Amanda Cage - 1089 Pops Superstarette - p 3 2 2 2 1 6 8 24

24 31.0 124 Wes Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 2 1 1 1 1 8 9 23

25 30.0 331 Tyler O'Neal - 1049 Secret Agent - p 2 1 2 2 1 7 7 22

26 29.0 200 Stephanie Bell - 1109 Broomstick Cowboy - 1013 2 2 2 1 2 7 6 22

27.5 27.5 131 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - p 2 2 2 2 2 5 7 22

27.5 27.5 154 Cody Brown - 18 Smart Flying Talk - 892 2 2 2 2 2 5 7 22

29 26.0 114 Sarah Seewer - p Face It Im Smart - p 2 2 3 1 1 6 6 21

30 25.0 367 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 21
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54 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
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trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
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(1-4)
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cone, Stop 
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Rollbck        

(1-4)
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(1-4)
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(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

31 24.0 129 Justine Boswell - 1086 Sonny - p 2 2 2 1 1 6 6 20

32 23.0 215 Katy Rosencrans - p Bunchapeppy - 336 3 2 3 2 1 4 5 20

33 22.0 145 Dusty Grun * - p Smoken On A Date - p 2 2 1 2 1 7 4 19

34 21.0 237 Mattie Kara Jones - p Sheza Hot Poco - pNC 2 2 2 1 1 6 5 19

35 20.0 116 Becky Horlen * - 1121 I'll Be A Chic - 1021 2 1 2 2 2 5 5 19

36 19.0 230 Jenni Day - 799 Strikin It Nic - 726 2 2 1 2 2 4 6 19

37 18.0 220 Jessica Lucia - p Im A Lil Topsail - p 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 19

38 17.0 353 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 2 2 1 2 1 5 5 18

39 16.0 194 Danielle Barlock - 1108 KG Blue Shadow - p 2 2 2 2 1 4 5 18

40 15.0 395 Sharon Allen - 1084 Zippos Sunday Lena - 991 3 2 2 1 1 4 5 18
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54 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 
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Degree of 
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cow sense        
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Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

41 14.0 216 Jacinda Hinkson - 424nc NMSU Another Playboy - p 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 18

42 13.0 391 Virginia Hutto - 1136 Clover - 1023 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 15

43 12.0 107 Cyndi Hardwick - 260 San Jo Smoke - 146 2 1 2 2 1 3 4 15

44 11.0 54 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 14

45 10.0 387 Joanne Kremer - 217nc TAMU Especial Bandit - 109 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

46 9.0 228 Kenneth W Dickerson - 1135 Cee Hickory Dock - 1026 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 14

47 8.0 161 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 13

48 7.0 330 David Shockey * - 1161 Senors Lil Fancy - 1056 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 13

49 6.0 229 Kim D'Arcy - 452  - 891 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 13

50 5.0 242 Molly Kaweck - 820 Catillac Deville - 750 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 12
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54 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 54 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
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Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

51 4.0 392 Wenzal Hardwick - 259 Cee Dees Peppy - 584 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 12

52.5 2.5 225 Jake Freese - 3028 Smudge - 973 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 10

52.5 2.5 238 Alicia Ferguson - p Clips Molly Cutter - 301 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 10

54 1.0 111 Marinan Keeling * - p Tweeky Little Lena - p 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
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